Hotel segnalati dall'organizzazione da contattare direttamente

Nome

Central Park Hotel

Tiby Hotel

Hotel Lux

RMH Modena Raffaello
Hotel Donatello

Hotel Estense

Hotel Stella d'Italia
B.W. Premier Milano Palace
Hotel Principe

Hotel Europa

B.W. Hotel Liberta
RMH Modena Des Arts

via

v.le Vittorio Veneto, 10
Rainusso, 108

Galilei, 218

Strada Cognento, 5
Giardini, 402

Berengario, 11

Paolo Ferrari 3

C.so Vittorio Emanuele, 68
C.so Vittorio Emanuele, 94
C.so Vittorio Emanuele, 52
Blasia, 10

Settembrini 10 - Baggiovara

categoria

4 *
3 *
3 *
4 *
3 *
3 *
3 *
4 *
4 *
3 *
3 *
4 *

telefono distanza
campo
059-225858 2.5 km
059-820101 1.5 km
059-353308 2.5 km
059-7160600 2.5 km
059-6135207 2 km
059-219057 2.5 km
059-222584 3 km
059-223011 3 km
059-218670 3 km
059-217721 3 km
059-222365 4 km
059-5139595 9 km

email

info@centralparkmodena.com
info@tibyhotel.it
info@luxhotelmodena.it
booking.modena@rmh-hotels.com
info@hoteldonatellomodena.it
info@hotelestense.com
info@hsmodena.com
info@milanopalacehotel.it
info@hotelprincipemodena.it
info@hoteleuropa.it
info@hotelliberta.it
booking.modena@rmh-hotels.com


mailto:info@hotelliberta.it

